STUDENTS
Headcount (November 1, 2018)

Undergraduate ~ Graduate Total
Full-Time 14,922 1,435 16,357
Part-Time 2,304 333 2,637

17,226 1,768 18,994

Male 7,471 593 8,064
Female 9,538 1,126 10,664
Unknown/Another 217 49 266

Origin of International Students (November 1, 2018)

Undergraduate  Graduate Total
Africa 207 27 234
Asia 1,075 568 1,643
C&S Ame.&Carib 84 19 103
Europe 162 29 191
North America 28 13 41
Oceania 15 0 15
Other 1 0 1
Total 1,572 656 2,228

Total %
86%
14%

42%
56%
1%

Total %
11%
74%

5%
9%
2%
1%
0%
100%

Origin of New, Full-Time Bachelor/Professional (November

1, 2018)
Region *101s Other
Niagara 22% 18%
GTA 43% 26%
Rest of Ontario 33% 26%
Rest of Canada 1% 8%
Outside Canada 0% 21%
100% 100%

*Direct entry from Secondary School

MTCU Performance Indicators (2008 Cohort)
Metric

Employment Rate (6 Months)

Employment Rate (2 Years)

Graduation Rate

OSAP STATISTICS
Academic #of Number Success
Year Applicants Awarded Rate
2014-15 9,968 8,738 88%
2015-16 9,702 8,963 92%
2016-17 9,763 8,633 88%
2017-18 11,781 10,023 85%
2018-19 11,918 10,598 89%

LIBRARY HOLDINGS (2018)

Books and Government Publications (# vol.)
E-books (# titles)

E-journals (# titles)

Print Journals (# titles)

Microforms (# pieces)

Sound and Video Recordings (# titles)
Maps (# pieces incl. digital)

Air Photos (# pieces incl. digital)

RESIDENCE BEDS (2018)

DeCew, Vallee & Earp, Lowenberger Residences
Village Residence (townhouses)

Quarry View Residence (townhouses)

Gateway Suites (suite style)

Total
21%
39%
32%
3%
5%
100%

Percentage
93%
97%
76%

% of
FT Students
55%
55%
43% (UG)
62%
62%

457,801
319,868
64,006
3,608
182,111
56,679
37,147
25,148
1,146,368

1,231
868
290

86

2,475

**please note that HR data has not been updated for 2018; 2017 numbers

presented.

Rank Distribution**
Professors*
Associate Professors
Assistant Professors
Lecturers

Type of Appointment**
Tenure-Stream

Tenured

Probationary
Limited Term/Instructional Ltd. Term

Permanent

200
265
91
21
577

530
467

46

577

35%
46%
16%
4%
100%

92%
81%
11%
8%
0.2%
100%

Male/Female Distribution (October 4, 2017)**

Faculty Male
#
Applied Health 38
Business 66
Education 20
Humanities 48

Math & Science 61

Social Sciences 81
Total 314
FT
Female 11
Male 7
18

FT

%
42%
69%
33%
51%
79%
51%
54%

Limited Term

PT

Administrative/Professional

Female 339
Male 208
547
Support/Technical
Female 135
Male 24
159
Maintenance and Trades
Female a3
Male 90
123
TOTAL
Female 507
Male 322
829

Female
#

Term

37
22
59

2
1
3

%
58%
31%
67%
49%
21%
49%
46%

Total
11
8
19

Total

400
233
633

155
27
182

588
350

938

Total

Total %
58%
42%
100%

Total %

63%
37%
67%

85%
15%
19%

27%
73%
13%

63%
37%

100%

ALUMNI (November 2018)
Graduates

Total

Degrees Awarded (2018)

BA
BACC
BBA
BBE
BCB
BECE
BED

BEDAED
BEDNN

BEDS
BKIN
BMUS
BPH

BPHED

BRLS
BSC
BSCN
BSM

Total Bachelor's Degrees

MA
MACC
MADS
MBA
MBE

*MDiv/IMTS

MED

MPACC

MPH
MPK
MS

MSC
PHD

Total Graduate Degrees

Total Certificates/Diplomas
*Graduated from Concordia Lutheran Theological Seminary
APPLICATIONS AND NEW ENROLMENTS (2018)

Full-Time Bachelor/Professional Degree-Seeking Applications
Secondary School

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

#
16,198
16,911
16,339
15,077
15,289
15,429
16,048

2017 %
1,403
194
350
26
2
32
547
114
0
2
130
5
49
80
113
397
100
166
3,710
132
104
90
187
10
3
134
0
12
11
8
64
28
783
116

%
74%
74%
73%
71%
71%
69%
71%

37.8%
5.2%
9.4%
0.7%
0.1%
0.9%

14.7%
3.1%
0.0%
0.1%
3.5%
0.1%
1.3%
2.2%
3.0%

10.7%
2.7%
4.5%

100.0%

16.9%

13.3%

11.5%

23.9%
1.3%
0.4%

17.1%
0.0%
1.5%
1.4%
1.0%
8.2%
3.6%

100.0%

Other
#

5,748
5,986
6,186
6,154
6,378
7,037
6,710

New Full-Time Degree-Seeking Year | Enrolments

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Secondary School

#
3,087
3,121
2,972
2,909
2,698
2,923
2,994

%
7%
78%
7%
7%
76%
78%
76%

Other
#
917
872
877
877
855
826
929

*Bachelor/Professional Degree Applications and Records only.
Secondary School includes 101 applications.
Other includes all other Application sources.

New Enrolment Data includes new Brock registrants in their first year of study
as of November 1 of the reported year.

2018

1,438
166
388

27
1
25
446
89
14
0
98
6

722
156

%
26%
26%
27%
29%
29%
31%
29%

%
18%
17%
23%
23%
24%
22%
24%

101,287

%

39.2%
4.5%
10.6%
0.7%
0.0%
0.7%
12.1%
2.4%
0.4%
0.0%
2.7%
0.2%
1.3%
1.7%
3.8%
12.7%
2.6%
4.5%
100.0%
18.7%
11.5%
9.6%
25.6%
1.7%
0.0%
17.3%
0.3%
2.2%
1.9%
1.0%
7.3%
2.9%
100.0%

Total

21,946
22,897
22,525
21,231
21,667
22,466
22,758

Total

4,004
3,993
3,849
3,786
3,553
3,749
3,923



