STUDENTS

Headcount (November 1, 2018)								
	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Total %				
Full-Time	14,922	1,435	16,357	86%				
Part-Time	2,304	333	2,637	14%				
	17,226	1,768	18,994					
Male	7,471	593	8,064	42%				
Female	9,538	1,126	10,664	56%				
I Inknown/Another	217	40	266	10/_				

Origin of International Students (November 1, 2018)						
	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Total %		
Africa	207	27	234	11%		
Asia	1,075	568	1,643	74%		
C&S Ame.&Carib	84	19	103	5%		
Europe	162	29	191	9%		
North America	28	13	41	2%		
Oceania	15	0	15	1%		
Other	1	0	1	0%		
Total	1,572	656	2,228	100%		

Origin of New, Full-Time Bachelor/Professional (November						
1, 2018)						
Region		*101s	Other	Total		
Niagara		22%	18%	21%		
GTA		43%	26%	39%		
Rest of Ontario		33%	26%	32%		
Rest of Canada		1%	8%	3%		
Outside Canada		0%	21%	5%		
		100%	100%	100%		
*Direct entry from	Secondary					

MTCU Performance Indicators (2008 Cohort)	
Metric	Percentage
Employment Rate (6 Months)	93%
Employment Rate (2 Years)	97%
Graduation Rate	76%

OSAP STATISTIC	CS			
Academic	# of	Number	Success	% of
Year	Applicants	Awarded	Rate	FT Students
2014-15	9,968	8,738	88%	55%
2015-16	9,702	8,963	92%	55%
2016-17	9,763	8,633	88%	43% (UG)
2017-18	11,781	10,023	85%	62%
2018-19	11,918	10,598	89%	62%

LIBRARY HOLDINGS (2018)	
Books and Government Publications (# vol.)	457,801
E-books (# titles)	319,868
E-journals (# titles)	64,006
Print Journals (# titles)	3,608
Microforms (# pieces)	182,111
Sound and Video Recordings (# titles)	56,679
Maps (# pieces incl. digital)	37,147
Air Photos (# pieces incl. digital)	25,148
	1,146,368

RESIDENCE BEDS (2018)	
DeCew, Vallee & Earp, Lowenberger Residences	1,231
Village Residence (townhouses)	868
Quarry View Residence (townhouses)	290
Gateway Suites (suite style)	86
	2,475

FULL-TIME FACULTY (October 4, 2017)*

**please note that HR data has not been updated for 2018; 2017 numbers presented.

Rank Distribution**		
Professors*	200	35%
Associate Professors	265	46%
Assistant Professors	91	16%
Lecturers	21	4%
	577	100%



Т	ype of Appointment**		
Т	enure-Stream	530	92%
	Tenured	467	81%
	Probationary	63	11%
Li	mited Term/Instructional Ltd. Term	46	8%
P	ermanent	1	0.2%
		577	100%

Male/Female Distribution (October 4, 2017)**						
Faculty	Male		Female		Total	
	#	%	#	%		
Applied Health	38	42%	53	58%	91	
Business	66	69%	30	31%	96	
Education	20	33%	40	67%	60	
Humanities	48	51%	47	49%	95	
Math & Science	61	79%	16	21%	77	
Social Sciences	81	51%	77	49%	158	
Total	314	54%	263	46%	577	

PROFESSIONAL LIBRARIANS (October 4, 2017)**						
	FT	Limited Term		Total	Total %	
Female	11			11	58%	
Male	7	1		8	42%	
	18	1		19	100%	

Ongoing S	TAFF (Octobe	r 4, 2017)**				
	FT	PT	Term	Total	Total %		
Adminis	Administrative/Professional						
Female	339	24	37	400	63%		
Male	208	3	22	233	37%		
	547	27	59	633	67%		
Support	Technical						
Female	135	18	2	155	85%		
Male	24	2	1	27	15%		
	159	20	3	182	19%		
Maintena	ance and Trad	es					
Female	33			33	27%		
Male	90			90	73%		
	123			123	13%		
TOTAL							
Female	507	42	39	588	63%		
Male	322	5	23	350	37%		
	829	47	62	938	100%		

ALUMNI (November 2018)

Graduates Total 101,287

Degrees Awarded (2018)				
	2017	%	2018	%
BA	1,403	37.8%	1,438	39.2%
BACC	194	5.2%	166	4.5%
BBA	350	9.4%	388	10.6%
BBE	26	0.7%	27	0.7%
BCB	2	0.1%	1	0.0%
BECE	32	0.9%	25	0.7%
BED	547	14.7%	446	12.1%
BEDAED	114	3.1%	89	2.4%
BEDNN	0	0.0%	14	0.4%
BEDS	2	0.1%	0	0.0%
BKIN	130	3.5%	98	2.7%
BMUS	5	0.1%	6	0.2%
BPH	49	1.3%	46	1.3%
BPHED	80	2.2%	61	1.7%
BRLS	113	3.0%	141	3.8%
BSC	397	10.7%	467	12.7%
BSCN	100	2.7%	94	2.6%
BSM	166	4.5%	166	4.5%
Total Bachelor's Degrees	3,710	100.0%	3,673	100.0%
MA	132	16.9%	135	18.7%
MACC	104	13.3%	83	11.5%
MADS	90	11.5%	69	9.6%
MBA	187	23.9%	185	25.6%
MBE	10	1.3%	12	1.7%
*MDiv/MTS	3	0.4%	0	0.0%
MED	134	17.1%	125	17.3%
MPACC	0	0.0%	2	0.3%
MPH	12	1.5%	16	2.2%
MPK	11	1.4%	14	1.9%
MS	8	1.0%	7	1.0%
MSC	64	8.2%	53	7.3%
PHD	28	3.6%	21	2.9%
Total Graduate Degrees	783	100.0%	722	100.0%
Total Certificates/Diplomas	116		156	

^{*}Graduated from Concordia Lutheran Theological Seminary

APPLICATIONS AND NEW ENROLMENTS (2018)

Full-Time Bachelor/Professional Degree-Seeking Applications								
	Secondary School	l	Other		Total			
	#	%	#	%				
2012	16,198	74%	5,748	26%	21,946			
2013	16,911	74%	5,986	26%	22,897			
2014	16,339	73%	6,186	27%	22,525			
2015	15,077	71%	6,154	29%	21,231			
2016	15,289	71%	6,378	29%	21,667			
2017	15,429	69%	7,037	31%	22,466			
2018	16,048	71%	6,710	29%	22,758			

New Full-Time Degree-Seeking Year I Enrolments									
	Secondary School		Other		Total				
	#	%	#	%					
2012	3,087	77%	917	18%	4,004				
2013	3,121	78%	872	17%	3,993				
2014	2,972	77%	877	23%	3,849				
2015	2,909	77%	877	23%	3,786				
2016	2,698	76%	855	24%	3,553				
2017	2,923	78%	826	22%	3,749				
2018	2,994	76%	929	24%	3,923				

^{*}Bachelor/Professional Degree Applications and Records only.

New Enrollment Data includes new Brock registrants in their first year of study as of November 1 of the reported year.

Secondary School includes 101 applications. Other includes all other Application sources.